ALPHA _[LAST FIRST HOLD TYPE [HOLD OR[CAMPUS [ROLE COLLEGE/DEPT | OFFICE EXT EMAIL YCBM LINK ZOOM LINK

Searcy Brian (23)UA FYE TQ Academic Advisor UAC CASE 236 3269 [searcy@nsuok.edu searcy.youcanbook.me

Ford Jennifer (23)UA FYE TQ Transfer Advisor TSS CASE 238 3253 [fordj@nsuok.edu fordj.youcanbook.me

Gipson Pam (23)UA FYE TQ Academic Advisor UAC CASE 233 2206 |gipson@nsuok.edu gipson.youcanbook.me

Gregg Ashley (23)UA FYE TQ Academic Advisor UAC CASE 234 3254 edu ashleygregg.youcanbook.me

Horn Katie (23)UA FYE TQ Academic Advisor UAC CASE 247 3256 | horn05@nsuok.edu horn0S.youcanbook.me

(23)UA FYE TQ Academic Advisor UAC CASE 248 3654
(23)UA FYE TQ Student Success Coord _|UAC CASE 246 3238

Hull Adam (23)UA BAAD [BA UA BA-EM BAAS 225 6136 | hullo1@nsuok.edu

Tyler Debbie (23)UA BAAD [BA UA BA-EM BAAS 226 6126 [tylerd@nsuok.edu

Lang Jasmine (23)UA BAAD [BA UA BA-EM BAAS 229 6137 | wrightO6@nsuok.edu
TQAJ |Latty Mindy (70)AA AcOL _[TQ Academic Advisor BT BT 127 2901 edu lattym.youc me https://nsuok.z0om.us/i/9184442995
TQKZ _|Grayson Ronnie (70)AA Ac02__[TQ Academic Advisor BT BT 127 2913 edu graysonv.yo me https://nsuok.z0om.us/j/9184442913
BAAJ |Brown Kacy (70)AA AC18  [BA Academic Advisor BT BABT 219 6403 |brown217@nsuok.edu brown217.youcanbook.me |
BAK-Z _|Chitwood Susan (70)AA ACO3_[BA Academic Advisor BT BABT 214 6359 chi edu chitwoos.yol me |
TQAJ _|Falling Rebecca |(70)AA Ac04_[TQ Academic Advisor COLA SH 226 3570 fallinrp@nsuok.edu fallinrp.youcanbook.me https://nsuok.z0om.us/i/9184443570
TQKZ _|Vaughn Gail (70)AA ACOS__[TQ Academic Advisor COLA SH225 3571 edu vaughngs.youcanbook.me https://nsuok zoom.us/i/9184443571
BAALL _|Podesta Mary Jane _|(70)AA ACO6__|BA Academic Advisor COLA BALA 162 6241 edu podesta.you me
TQAL _|McBride Randee (70)AA Ac07__[TQ Academic Advisor SHP. SC155 3808 | mcbridrj@nsuok.edu mcbridrj.youcanbook.me | https://nsuok-zoom.us/i/9184443808
TQM-Z _|shade Jennifer (70)AA AC08[TQ Academic Advisor SHP. SC156 3825 edu shadej.youc me
BAALL _|LowderJones |DeAnn (70)AA AC09 _[BA Academic Advisor SHP. BASC 220 6242 [lowderjo@nsuok.edu lowderjo.youcanbook.me
TQAJ __|Toshima Asami (70)AA ACl0_[TQ Academic Advisor EDUC BAGLEY 209 3011 i edu toshima.you me
TQKZ _|Wheeler Krista (70)AA ACll [TQ Academic Advisor EDUC BAGLEY 209 3572 edu frankskl.you me
BAAJ |Riley Lori (70)AA AC17__[BA Academic Advisor EDUC BAED 241 6584 riley15@nsuok.edu riley15.youcanbook.me
BAK-Z _|Wiard Chelsea (70)AA ACl2_[BA Academic Advisor EDUC BAED 242A 6512 | wiard@nsuok.edu wiard.youcanbook.me
CELALL (70)AA [Ac13 [BA Academic Advisor CEL BAAS 3328
ORGL ALL |Farris Michelle | (70)AA AC14__[MUSK | Academic Advisor NSM 154 edu
BGSALL |Voigt Claudia (70)AA AC15 _[MUSK | Academic Advisor BGS NSM 144 voigt@nsuok.edu
PPH Clifford Craig (70)AA ACl6 [TQ Faculty Advisor SHP. sC141 3002 clifford@nsuok.edu clifford.youcanbook.me

Fly Pam TQ AD VPAA fly@nsuok.edu

Landry Debbie TQ AD Provost landry@nsuok.edu

Anton Vanessa TQ AD EDUC 3773 |anton@nsuok.edu

Shelburne Audell TQ AD coLA 3617 [shelburn@nsuok.edu

ofili Ben TQ AD BT 2900  ofili@nsuok.edu

Derosier Wes TQ AD SHP. 4027 |derosier@nsuok.edu

Shields Mark BA AD Student Affairs | BAAS 212 6133 [shield01@nsuok.edu

Chavez Eloy BA AD CEL chavez02@nsuok.edu

Freeman Jerrid TQ AD EM 3651 |freema22@nsuok.edu

Mabery Dan TQ AD EM 2120 | mabery@nsuok.edu

Walker Jeff TQ AD Advising CASE 237 2135 | walkeri@nsuok.edu

Carlo Julia TQ AD UAC CASE 237 3656 carloj@nsuok.edu

Carshall Sara TQ AD TSS CASE 253 3651 | carshall@nsuok.edu

Mitcham Marcey TQ AD UAC - Testing 2138 | mitcham @nsuok.edu

Minor Melissa TQ AD UAC - front desk 3253 [frankl16@nsuok.edu

Sawyer Julie TQ AD R 2228 sawyerik@nsuok.edu

Kelley Janet TQ AD Registrar 2254 kelleyie@nsuok.edu

Hall Jamie TQ AD Athletics 3940 westil@nsuok.edu

Condry Lauren BA AD Student Affairs champlal@nsuok.edu



https://nsuok.zoom.us/j/9184442995
https://nsuok.zoom.us/j/9184443570
https://nsuok.zoom.us/j/9184443571
https://nsuok.zoom.us/j/9184443808

